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Hrs
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Semester / Semesters

Semester / Semesters

Business Section Science of Banking and FinanceFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

:

Arabic Communication Skills  
English Communication Skills  
National Education  
Military Science  

Functional Writing  
Life Skills  
Islamic Education  
Contemporary Issues  
(Jerusalem (the Palestinian Issue  
Law and Everyday Life  

Community Responsibility  
Scientific Thinking Skills  
Introduction to Leadership and Entrepreneursh  
Computer Skills  
Man and the Environment  
Safety and Security  
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Prerequisite Courses

Category

Category

Faculty Requirement

Major Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Compulsory

0161704
0311101
0321101
0322301
0341101
0371101
0371201

0391501
0391601
0392101
0392102
0392201
0392301
0392302
0393301
0393302
0393401
0393402
0393403
0393501
0394201
0394301
0394302
0394401
0394501
0394502
0394701
0394702
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:
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Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

:

Statistical Methods for Business  
(Principles of Accounting (1  
Principles of Management  
Business Research Methods  
Principles of Marketing  
Financial Management  
Microeconomics  

Fundamentals of Financial Technology  
Principles of Programming  
Financial Economics  
Financial Accounting  
International Financial Markets  
Computer-Aided Financial Analysis  
Management and Analysis of Banking and Fina  
Electronic Financial and Banking Services  
Entrepreneurship and Innovation in Financial T  
Risk and Portfolio Management  
Cybersecurity  
Regulatory Technology  
Cryptocurrency  
International Financial Derivatives  
Smart Contracts  
Financial Modelling  
Data Analytics  
Financial and Banking Decision Support System  
Market Mechanisms  
Graduation Project  
Field Training  



Middle East University جامعة الشرق الأوسط

Study Plans - English

ماجد الرواجيح
24-10-2020  13:03

Page 3 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

3

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

(0371201)
(0391601)
(0371201)

(0321101)
(0391501)

(0392102)
(0371101)
(0371101)

(0393301)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Category

Category

Category

Major Requirement

Supportive Requirement

Orientation Requirement

Group

Group

Group

Elective

Compulsory

Compulsory

0384301
0393601
0393602
0394202
0394303
0394503

0313301
0372101
0372303
0372401
0374201

0161100
0161200
0161400

 course

 course

 course
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( 72 )
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:

:

:
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Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs
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Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

:

:

Econmetrics  
Financial Technology Databases  
Project Management  
Global Corporate Governance  
Digital Entrepreneurship  
Insurance Technology  

Accounting Information Systems  
Microfinance of Small and Medium Enterprises  
Feasibility Studies and Project Appraisals  
Financial Mathematics  
Islamic Banking  

Remedial Arabic Language Skills  
Remedial English Language Skills  
Remedial Computer Skills  


